Dear OGSS Members,

Wednesday, 16 July 2025
7:00pm ~ 10:00pm

Tipsy Flamingo
252 North Bridge Road
#01-17A, Raffles City, Singapore 179103

The evening everyone is waiting for! Join us for some good fun, good food, good company & good

entertainment!
Time

6.30pm
7:00pm

7:05pm

7:35pm

7:45pm

10:00pm

Programme

Arrival of Guests / Registration
Welcome Address by Dr Celene Hui, Hon Secretary of OGSS
CME Talk: Real-World Effectiveness of RSVpreF Vaccination During Pregnancy

in Reducing Hospitalisation in Infants
By Dr Serene Thain, KK Women’s and Children’s Hospital

Performance
By Year 1 Residency from SingHealth & NUHS

Dinner & Karaoke

Adiés!

Slamingo

The talk will be accredited with CME points, subject to SMC approval.

This event is strictly for OGSS members and their spouse. Any guest/non-member will have to pay a nominal
fee of $150.00 per person.



