ocss Educational Night

Wednesday, 16 July 2025 7:00pm ~ 10:00pm

Tipsy Flamingo 252 North Bridge Road #01-17A, Raffles City, Singapore 179103

Dear OGSS Members,

The evening everyone is waiting for! Join us for some good fun, good food, good company & good entertainment!

<u>Time</u>	<u>Programme</u>
6.30pm	Arrival of Guests / Registration
7:00pm	Welcome Address by Dr Celene Hui, Hon Secretary of OGSS
7:05pm	CME Talk: Real-World Effectiveness of RSVpreF Vaccination During Pregnancy in Reducing Hospitalisation in Infants By Dr Serene Thain, KK Women's and Children's Hospital
7:35pm	Performance By Year 1 Residency from SingHealth & NUHS
7:45pm	Dinner & Karaoke
10:00nm	Adiós!





The talk will be accredited with CME points, subject to SMC approval.

This event is strictly for OGSS members and their spouse. Any guest/non-member will have to pay a nominal fee of \$150.00 per person.